
Summer Exam 2024 Timetable (main)

Date Start Len Board Code Subject Component Title
Thu 09 May 08:30 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ BSP03 BTEC Sport Developing Fitness to Improve
Thu 09 May 08:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1RB0 1C Religious Education Islam
Thu 09 May 13:30 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C690U30-1 Drama Drama COMPONENT3 Interpretin Theatre
Mon 13 May ALL DAY 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1FA0 01 Art Personal Portfolio
Tue 14 May ALL DAY 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1FA0 01 Art Personal Portfolio
Wed 15 May 13:30 01:30 OCR J277/01 Computer Science Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
Thu 16 May 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1RB0 2B Religious Education Christianity
Tue 21 May 08:30 01:15 OCR R067/01 Enterprise and Marketing Ent & Mrkt: Entrprse Mrktng Cncpt Wtn
Tue 21 May 13:30 01:30 OCR J277/02 Computer Science Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn
Wed 22 May 13:30 01:15 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Physical Education Paper 1
Tue 04 Jun 13:30 01:30 NCFE 603/7011/7 Graphic Design Graphic Design 
Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR R093/01 Creative iMedia Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media IND Wtn
Mon 17 Jun 13:30 01:15 WJEC/GCSE C660U30-1 Music Music Component 3 Appraising
Tue 18 Jun 08:30 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C600U10-1 Design and Technology D & T Comp 1 D & T in the 21st Century


